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Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

1

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

2618  04/20/2017

21.5 Sedan

Ser#

Race Time

Sydor, Bill 2 1 27 5:09.719 11.105 11.268 11.315 111.352

Kemper, Chris 7 2 26 5:03.915 11.178 11.244 11.327 211.406

Krysinski, Joey 6 3 26 5:05.946 2.031 11.353 11.411 11.472 311.534

Northrup, Nate 8 4 25 5:08.589 11.785 11.823 11.868 411.947

Castro, Jesse 1 5 24 5:08.005 11.990 12.110 12.233 512.325

Keiser, Tom 4 6 24 5:08.509 0.504 11.867 12.021 12.109 612.188

McCoy, Raymond 5 7 23 5:00.221 12.134 12.235 12.316 712.440

Kao, Victor 3 8 22 5:02.643 12.054 12.178 12.359 812.735

Car#
Castro Sydor Kao Keiser McCoy Krysinski Kemper Northrup

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

7/13.410 2/11.422 8/15.043 6/13.165 4/12.308 3/11.940 [1/11.178] 5/12.3511.

23/5:08.4 27/5:08.3 20/5:00.7 23/5:02.6 25/5:07.7 26/5:10.4 27/5:01.8 25/5:08.7

7/12.060 [1/11.105] 8/15.909 [6/11.867] 5/12.356 2/11.662 3/12.956 4/12.2192.

24/5:05.6 27/5:04.1 20/5:09.5 24/5:00.3 25/5:08.2 26/5:06.8 25/5:01.6 25/5:07.1

6/12.305 1/11.438 8/12.286 5/12.433 7/13.748 2/12.232 3/11.835 4/11.8143.

24/5:02.1 27/5:05.7 21/5:02.6 25/5:12.2 24/5:07.2 26/5:10.5 26/5:11.7 25/5:03.1

6/12.563 1/11.322 8/12.152 5/12.004 7/12.166 2/11.693 3/11.796 4/12.4374.

24/5:02.0 27/5:05.7 22/5:04.6 25/5:09.1 24/5:03.4 26/5:08.9 26/5:10.5 25/5:05.1

6/12.657 1/11.459 7/13.223 5/12.237 8/18.612 2/11.593 3/11.428 4/12.6485.

24/5:02.3 27/5:06.4 22/5:01.8 25/5:08.5 22/5:04.4 26/5:07.4 26/5:07.7 25/5:07.3

5/12.241 1/11.418 8/13.532 6/14.519 7/12.676 3/11.501 2/11.195 4/12.1506.

24/5:00.9 27/5:06.7 22/5:01.1 24/5:04.9 22/5:00.1 26/5:06.0 26/5:05.0 25/5:06.7

5/12.426 1/11.350 7/12.537 8/18.782 6/12.228 3/11.480 2/11.354 4/12.7937.

24/5:00.5 27/5:06.6 23/5:11.0 23/5:12.1 23/5:09.1 26/5:04.9 26/5:03.6 25/5:08.6

5/12.078 1/11.501 7/12.169 8/12.170 6/12.338 3/12.939 2/11.323 4/11.8928.

25/5:11.6 27/5:07.1 23/5:07.1 23/5:08.1 23/5:05.9 26/5:08.8 26/5:02.4 25/5:07.1

5/12.183 1/11.538 8/12.636 7/12.206 6/12.363 3/11.852 2/11.202 4/11.8709.

25/5:10.8 27/5:07.6 23/5:05.3 23/5:05.0 23/5:03.5 26/5:08.7 26/5:01.2 25/5:06.0

5/12.394 1/11.280 [6/12.054] 8/12.443 7/12.887 3/11.487 2/11.321 4/11.87410.

25/5:10.7 27/5:07.3 23/5:02.5 23/5:03.2 23/5:02.8 26/5:07.7 26/5:00.5 25/5:05.1

5/12.746 1/11.330 8/14.509 6/12.736 7/13.539 3/11.698 2/11.460 4/12.11011.

25/5:11.5 27/5:07.2 23/5:05.3 23/5:02.2 23/5:03.6 26/5:07.4 26/5:00.2 25/5:04.9

5/13.414 1/11.414 8/20.414 6/12.151 7/12.973 3/11.988 2/12.029 4/11.93412.

24/5:00.9 27/5:07.3 22/5:05.1 23/5:00.3 23/5:03.1 26/5:07.8 26/5:01.3 25/5:04.3

5/12.966 1/12.111 8/13.833 6/13.211 [7/12.134] 3/12.027 2/11.719 4/12.50313.

24/5:01.7 27/5:08.8 22/5:05.1 23/5:00.6 23/5:01.3 26/5:08.1 26/5:01.6 25/5:05.0

5/12.244 1/11.715 8/12.259 7/13.234 6/12.522 3/11.899 2/11.713 4/11.82814.

24/5:01.1 27/5:09.3 22/5:02.5 23/5:00.9 23/5:00.3 26/5:08.2 26/5:01.8 25/5:04.3

5/12.422 1/11.340 8/14.048 7/14.256 6/12.605 [3/11.353] 2/11.581 4/12.34315.

24/5:00.9 27/5:09.1 22/5:03.0 23/5:02.6 24/5:12.7 26/5:07.3 26/5:01.7 25/5:04.6

5/12.683 1/11.511 8/15.012 7/11.964 6/13.187 3/11.534 2/11.495 4/11.81816.

24/5:01.1 27/5:09.2 22/5:04.7 23/5:00.9 24/5:12.9 26/5:06.9 26/5:01.5 25/5:04.0

5/12.410 1/11.457 8/14.911 7/12.282 6/12.385 3/11.643 2/11.830 4/11.98717.

24/5:00.9 27/5:09.2 22/5:06.0 24/5:12.9 24/5:12.0 26/5:06.6 26/5:01.9 25/5:03.7

5/13.817 1/11.865 8/15.825 7/12.501 6/12.551 3/11.452 2/11.404 [4/11.785]18.

24/5:02.6 27/5:09.8 22/5:08.4 24/5:12.2 24/5:11.4 26/5:06.1 26/5:01.6 25/5:03.2

5/12.464 1/11.506 8/12.797 7/12.144 6/12.715 3/11.365 2/11.487 4/12.76019.

24/5:02.5 27/5:09.9 22/5:07.0 24/5:11.1 24/5:11.1 26/5:05.6 26/5:01.4 25/5:04.1

5/17.904 1/11.331 8/12.256 6/12.124 7/13.615 3/11.559 2/11.711 4/13.30820.

24/5:08.8 27/5:09.7 22/5:05.1 24/5:10.1 24/5:11.8 26/5:05.3 26/5:01.6 25/5:05.5

6/13.536 1/11.302 8/12.461 5/12.231 7/13.834 3/12.206 2/12.873 4/16.02021.

24/5:09.6 27/5:09.4 22/5:03.6 24/5:09.3 24/5:12.8 26/5:05.9 26/5:03.1 25/5:10.0

6/12.470 1/11.440 8/12.777 5/12.226 7/12.364 3/12.209 2/12.278 4/12.10322.

24/5:09.1 27/5:09.4 22/5:02.6 24/5:08.6 24/5:12.1 26/5:06.4 26/5:03.9 25/5:09.7

[6/11.990] 1/11.728 5/12.338 7/14.115 3/11.735 2/11.587 4/12.09023.

24/5:08.2 27/5:09.7 24/5:08.0 23/5:00.2 26/5:06.4 26/5:03.8 25/5:09.3

5/12.622 1/11.573 6/13.285 3/11.407 2/11.409 4/12.07424.

24/5:08.0 27/5:09.8 24/5:08.5 26/5:05.9 26/5:03.5 25/5:09.0

1/11.411 3/11.908 2/11.662 4/11.87825.

27/5:09.8 26/5:06.1 26/5:03.5 25/5:08.5

1/11.375 3/11.584 2/12.08926.

27/5:09.7 26/5:05.9 26/5:03.9



Car#
Castro Sydor Kao Keiser McCoy Krysinski Kemper Northrup

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/11.47727.

27/5:09.7

Top Qualifiers                     Qual#      Laps       Race Time (Difference)        Round      Race      Pos in Race    Fast Lap          Best 3  

  1Sydor, Bill 27 1 5 11.10515:09.719 0.000

  2Kemper, Chris 26 1 5 11.17825:03.915 0.000

  3Krysinski, Joey 26 1 5 11.35335:05.946 2.031 0.000

  4Northrup, Nate 25 1 5 11.78545:08.589 0.000

  5Castro, Jesse 24 1 5 11.99055:08.005 0.000

  6Keiser, Tom 24 1 5 11.86765:08.509 0.504 0.000

  7McCoy, Raymond 23 1 5 12.13475:00.221 0.000

  8Kao, Victor 22 1 5 12.05485:02.643 0.000


